¥ &£ YU SHENG 2021

CRAEKET A
Abalone “Yu Sheng”

RAEKE" IRABEHE
Kanpachi Kingfish “Yu Sheng”

RAEKE" EEaHE
Salmon “Yu Sheng”

“RAEKE" SRELE
Mitzo Fruit “Yu Sheng”

Add-ons

YA BRI A Sliced Kanpachi Kingfish
1/ =3 £& Sliced Salmon Fish

Y184 Sliced Abalone

All prices are exclusive of GST & service charge.

MITZO RESTAURANT & BAR

Regular
Large

Regular
Large

Regular
Large

Regular
Large

1 portion
1 portion

1 portion

$158
$258

$128
$208

$108
$168

$108
$168

$68
$48
$88

Level 4, Grand Park Orchard, 270 Orchard Road, Singapore 238857 T +65 6603 8855 Ersvn@mitzo.sg www.mitzo.sg



