

捞生 YU SHENG 2021

"风生水起"鲍鱼捞生	Regular	\$158
Abalone "Yu Sheng"	Large	\$258
"风生水起" 琥珀鱼捞生	Regular	\$128
Kanpachi Kingfish "Yu Sheng"	Large	\$208
"风生水起"鲑鱼捞生	Regular	\$108
Salmon "Yu Sheng"	Large	\$168
"风生水起" 鲜果捞生	Regular	\$108
Mitzo Fruit "Yu Sheng"	Large	\$168

Add-ons

切片琥珀鱼 Sliced Kanpachi Kingfish	1 portion	\$68
切片三文鱼 Sliced Salmon Fish	1 portion	\$48
切片鲍鱼 Sliced Abalone	1 portion	\$88

All prices are exclusive of GST & service charge.